Landesmeisterschaften RSG 2006

| WKo-Kwk1o ____________ [ITr

901

902

903

904

905

CWKI0-KwKs (ST

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

am 18.Marz 2006 in Hannover

Rosalie Held
TK Hannover

Selina Bergmann
SG Platjenwerbe

Anna Schwidder
SV Beckedorf

Nele Kiitemeyer
TK Hannover

Thabea Berger
TuRa Braunschweig

Isabell Wiesner
TuRa Braunschweig

Karina Merk
TSV Havelse

Katja Oppermann
TuS Ricklingen

Maite-Amelie Becker
SV Beckedorf

Laura Neitzel
TV Schwanewede

Kristina Lentz
SV Beckedorf

Jacqueline Evans
TuRa Braunschweig
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